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 Reiting kuni 800             

1 Margo Metsoja 73 72 66 63 57 68 74 65 61 49 63 711

2 Mikk Klaas 78 71 74 72 60 68 65 58 66 65 677

3 Anneli Külm 75 72 72 74 69 69 67 76 57 70 701

4 tarvi vaard 69 76 70 73 68 72 72 64 78 67 709

5 Madis M2gi 68 73 64 63 68 65 70 72 67 610

6 Raigo Mõts 66 70 71 68 69 56 70 68 538

7 Marko Voitk 80 80 81 77 80 79 83 71 631

8 Madis Voitk 74 76 78 78 58 76 71 511

9 Ingmar Hinn 68 70 63 57 69 64 391

10 Lauri Borodkin 64 64 70 64 61 323

11 Mario Pinka 74 73 65 58 70 340

12 Ahti Külm 70 68 76 66 280

13 Harald Laidre 78 75 67 73 293

14 Karl-Kevin Kalmus 59 60 77 196

15 Anti Kala 76 65 70 211

16 Martin Volt 66 66 78 210

17 Argo Neumann 76 75 71 222

18 Timmo Mõts 62 57 119

19 Aigar Leok 67 57 124

20 Tauri Tilk 67 68 135

21 Priit Jürmann 70 68 138

22 Kadi Valtsov 68 71 139

23 Urmo Erm 80 77 157

24 Ruudi Talviste 79 87 166

25 Kaisa Ööbik 102 70 172

26 Maarek Gergalo 60 60

26 Teele Toomsalu 60 60

28 Triinu-Liis Tõhk 56 56

29 Kristjan Tuuleveski 61 61

29 Tauno Otti 61 61

31 Kristian Eensalu 69 69

32 Silvo Ilves 67 67

33 Raigo Inno 74 74

34 Seido Kaur 69 69

35 Angela Sööt 75 75

35 Martin Villandberg 75 75

37 Heinar Hernits 70 70

38 Riivo Ilisson 71 71

39 Mareks Martins 81 81

40 Rauno Mõts 86 86

41 Monika R. Lillepa 88 88

 Reiting 801-880             

1 Margo Metsoja 73 72 66 63 57 68 74 65 61 49 63 711

2 Janek 71 70 68 70 64 72 59 70 68 54 71 737

3 Mikk Klaas 78 71 74 72 60 68 65 58 66 65 677

4 tarvi vaard 69 76 70 73 68 72 72 64 78 67 709

5 Mairo Mägi 68 58 60 61 64 59 58 66 60 554

6 Madis M2gi 68 73 64 63 68 65 70 72 67 610

7 Andres Saar 61 62 67 56 58 57 58 58 477

8 Oskar Metsar 59 71 62 54 61 60 55 61 483

9 Raigo Mõts 66 70 71 68 69 56 70 68 538

10 Kurmo Külm 66 59 60 56 62 51 50 404

11 Kimmo Känd 67 64 67 54 66 57 71 446

12 Marko Nõmmik 64 59 62 56 70 59 370

13 Ingmar Hinn 68 70 63 57 69 64 391

14 Lauri Borodkin 64 64 70 64 61 323

15 Mario Pinka 74 73 65 58 70 340

16 Veiko Roosileht 69 71 67 66 273

17 Kristen Laaneväli 62 63 57 182

18 Allen Talviste 63 74 64 201

19 Hardi Prans 65 51 116

20 Timmo Mõts 62 57 119

21 Oliver Oper 63 65 128
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22 Tauri Tilk 67 68 135

23 Kadi Valtsov 68 71 139

24 Egnar Hernits 70 62 132

25 Robert Hansson 58 58

26 Kris Neufeld 61 61

27 Kaidi Allsalu 63 63

28 Margus Lillepa 61 61

29 Erko Hansar 64 64

30 Andre Adamson 58 58

31 Liisa Prööm 65 65

32 Eivo Kisand 66 66

33 Raimo Jostov 60 60

34 Timo Puistaja 67 67

34 Lauris Kruusamäe 67 67

36 Martin Elming 61 61

37 Oliver Saar 67 67

38 Andres Leppik 68 68

39 Aivar Tihomirov 62 62

40 Peeter Liedemann 68 68

41 Lauri “Imelaps” Borodkin 72 72

42 Merit Fjodorov 67 67

 Reiting 881+             

1 Martin Malm 57 56 54 58 53 61 53 56 448

2 Egon Ilisson 58 60 59 59 61 47 55 58 457

3 Andres Saar 61 62 67 56 58 57 58 58 477

4 Oskar Metsar 59 71 62 54 61 60 55 61 483

5 Kurmo Külm 66 59 60 56 62 51 50 404

6 Sander Jaani 61 60 56 51 59 287

7 Jüri Aaste 57 52 47 60 216

8 Mats-Eerik Tõhk 58 55 53 60 226

9 Rauno Esaul 59 70 62 52 243

10 Kristjan Kütt 70 61 48 63 242

11 Kristen Laaneväli 62 63 57 182

12 Gerald Kivirand 60 62 70 192

13 Anneli Tõugjas 57 56 113

13 Robi Männiste 61 52 113

15 Rauno Usberg 54 61 115

16 Daniel Dorch 58 59 117

17 Kaarel Jõgeva 56 56

18 Tanel Sinimets 51 51

18 Steven Tihomirov 51 51

20 Randel Kuzmin 52 52

21 Markus Kukk 53 53

22 Andres Allsalu 60 60

23 Timo Ehrpais 55 55

24 Kaspar Vallisaar 61 61

24 Aivo Moorits 61 61

26 Bruno Võsu 62 62

26 Taavi Himmist 62 62

26 Tarmo Märtson 62 62

29 Indrek Kilk 63 63

30 Margus Saareluht 57 57

31 Ragnar Lothbrok 64 64

32 Peivo Talviste 65 65

33 Madis Tamm 67 67
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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